
S.No. 

1. Diksha 

2. 

3. 

6. 

Name of Candidate Date of 

Kiran 

4. Anjali 

Bharti 

5. Yogesh 

9. 

Arun 

MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK 
DEPARTMENT OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES 

7. Sonia Tanwar 

8. Praveen Kumar 

Tentative Merit List of candidates for URS 2025 

Jatin Ranga 

Meeny 

Registration 

25.03.2023 

20.02.2025 

20.02.2025 

20.02.2025 

20.02.2025 

20.02.2025 

20.02.2025 

20.02.2023 

20.02.2025 

Marks in UG Marks in PG Overall 
0.2xM Marks in 

(M=T 
50%)* 
5.80 

5.28 

4.89 

3.86 

4.28 

4.64 

2.68 

Phsc- y4s 
23/&/25 

3.69 

1.87 

*M= Attained Marks in UG and PG Examination 

T=Total Percentage in UG and PG Examination 

0.8xM 

(M= T 
55%)* 
19.31 

19.03 

17.14 

17.72 

14.01 

12.94 

13.35 

9.29 

7.26 

Merit 

25.11 

24.31 

22.03 

21.58 

18.29 

17.58 

16.03 

12.98 

9.13 
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